	Docket No. 1641/43598
FORM PTO-1595 (Substitute) RECORDATION FORM PATENTS	
(Rev. 8-96) To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please re	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
OXFORD INSTRUMENTS SUPERCONDUCTIVITY LIMITED Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No	Name: OXFORD INSTRUMENTS NANOTECHNOLOGY TOOLS LIMITED Internal Address: Street Address: Tubney Woods
3. Nature of Conveyance: Assignment Security Assignment Other Merger Change of Name	City/State/Zip: Abingdon Oxon OX13 5QX (OIS) United Kingdom
Execution Date(s): January 4, 2011	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date(s) of the application is (are):	
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 5, 357, 110
Additional numbers attached? Yes No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning 6. Tatal numbers of participations and patents involved:	
document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1
Name: Ivan S. Kavrukov, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR §3.41):\$ 40.00
Internal Address:	Enclosed
Street Address: Cooper & Dunham LLP	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
30 Rockefeller Plaza, 20 th Floor	Deposit account number:
City/State/Zip: New York, New York 10036	03-3125
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Ivan S. Kavrukov, Reg. No 25,161 Name of Person Signing Signature Total Number of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document: 3	
OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94) Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450	



Company Details

Name & Registered Office: OXFORD INSTRUMENTS NANOTECHNOLOGY TOOLS LIMITED TUBNEY WOODS **ABINGDON** OXON OX13 5QX Company No. 00704320

Status: Active

Date of Incorporation: 28/09/1961

Country of Origin: United Kingdom Company Type: Private Limited Company

Nature of Business (SIC(03)):

3320 - Manufacture instruments for measuring etc.

Accounting Reference Date: 31/03

Last Accounts Made Up To: 31/03/2010 (FULL)

Next Accounts Due: 31/12/2011 Last Return Made Up To: 16/07/2010

Next Return Due: 13/08/2011 Last Members List: 16/07/2010

Previous Names:

Previous Name Date of change

OXFORD INSTRUMENT COMPANY LIMITED (THE) 31/12/1978 OXFORD INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

OXFORD INSTRUMENTS (UK) LIMITED 01/10/1991

OXFORD INSTRUMENTS SUPERCONDUCTIVITY LIMITED 05/01/2000 04/01/2011

UK Establishment Details

There are no UK Establishments associated with this company.

Oversea Company Info

RECORDED: 01/30/2012

There are no Oversea Details associated with this company.

24/05/2011 17:1: